CSB-SCD55 USV battery set suitable for APC RBC55

*picture only for reference

Data for Pack (per cell)
Nominal voltage

Nominal capacity

Used cells in pack

Internal resistance pack
Charge voltage

Charge current max
Discharge max
short circuit current

Weight

Watt-hour rating

Compatibility list
APC Smart UPS

12V
12Ah
4pcs
16.7mQ
8.4V
3.6A
150/180A
378A
3.67Kg
144\Wh

(Not an original APC product)

typical

typical

max

-15°C 40°C
-15°C50°C t<5s
typical

typical

typical

SMT2200I SMT30001 SUA22001 SUA2200XLI SUA30001 SUA3000XLI SUASOO00RMISU (2 sets needed)

Charging method
Suitable lead battery charger

Batterie —y

und Ladetechnik

RBC are protected trademarks of the American Power Conversion Corporation and Fey Elektronik GmbH uses them solely for reference purposes.
We would also like to state clearly that Fey Elektronik is not an authorized APC dealer and that the items offered are not APC brand products.
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The data in this datasheet document are for information and descriptive purposes only and are not to make or imply any guarantee or warranty

No guarantee for zero failure status of given information inside this document. Please see/request detailed specification for finally valid data.
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